BBA SEM-Il EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

Center :

(13) - MODASA

ATTENDANCE REPORT

010203040507 - BUSIN. COMMU. Il / . MACRO. ECONO. / COR. ACCOU. / BUS. STATI. /| MAN. THEOR. & PRA./IT . TOOLS. & APP

Seat No.:

1

BHAVSAR BHAGYESH PRAHLADBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

CC203

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

MANAT DHARMENDRABHAI RAMA

JIBHAI

Subject

X00

CC201

CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

PARMAR DHAVALKUMAR BHARAT

BHAI

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

CC203

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

FAKIR IRSHAD M RAFIK

Subject

X00

X00

X00

CC203

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

YADAV JIGARKUMAR

KALIDAS

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

TAILI KALPESHKUMAR DINESHBHAI

Subject

X00

CC201

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

PAGI KAUSHIKKUMAR

RAMANBHA

Subject

X00

CC201

CC202

CC203

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

SOLANKI KOMALBEN

VINUSINH

Subject

X00

CC201

CC202

CC203

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

CHAUHAN KULDEEPBHAI RANJITSINH

Subject

X00

CC201

CC202

X00

CC204

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

10

THAKOR MANISHKUMAR SAYABHABHAI

Subject

X00

CC201

CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

27/09/2019 4:08:00PM




BBA SEM-Il EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

e Center: (13) - MODASA ATTENDANCE REPORT
010203040507 - BUSIN. COMMU. Il / . MACRO. ECONO. / COR. ACCOU. / BUS. STATI. / MAN. THEOR. & PRA. / IT . TOOLS. & APP
Seat No.: 11 PATEL NIRAV YASHVANTBHAI

Subject X00 X00 X00 CC203 X00 X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 12 MALLA RAMIZ NASIRBHAI

Subject FC CC201 CC202 X00 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 13 VANJARA SALLAUDDIN VAJIRKHAN

Subject X00 CC201 CC202 X00 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 14 PAGI SARASVATIBEN AMRUTBHAI

Subject X00 CC201 CC202 CC203 CC204 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 15 SHARMA SHIVAMKUMAR VIKASHKUMAR

Subject X00 X00 CC202 X00 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 16 SHAH SHREYABEN PRAKASHCHANDRA

Subject X00 X00 CC202 X00 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 17 SONI SMIT VASANTKUMAR

Subject X00 X00 CC202 X00 CC204 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 18 PATEL TINKALBAHEN PRAVINBHAI

Subject X00 X00 CC202 CC203 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 19 SATHAVARA YASHKUMAR AJAYKUMAR

Subject X00 X00 CC202 X00 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime : 27/09/2019 4:08:00PM




BBA SEM-Il EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

Center :

(14) - GDMODI

CAMP PLN.

ATTENDANCE REPORT

010203040507 - BUSIN. COMMU. Il / . MACRO. ECONO. / COR. ACCOU. / BUS. STATI. /| MAN. THEOR. & PRA./IT . TOOLS. & APP

Seat No.:

20

AGRAWAL ASHUTOSH ASHOKBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

21

RAVAL BHAVIK HARESHKUMAR

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

CC203

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

22

SONI CHA

ITANY PRAKASHBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

23

RAVAL DHRUVALKUMAR DHAIVATKUMAR

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

24

PANCHAL

JAINIL MAH

ESHBHAI

Subject

X00

CC201

CC202

X00

CC204

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

25

SOLANKI JAYESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI

Subject

X00

X00

X00

X00

CC204

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

26

THAKOR JIGNESH MADHUBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

27

PRAJAPATI KAILASH HANSAJI

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

28

RITIK MAHESHWARI MAHAVEER M

AHESHWARI

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

CC203

CC204

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

29

PATEL PRANJAL VISH

NUBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

X00

CC203

CC204

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

27/09/2019 4:08:00PM




BBA SEM-Il EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

| Center : (14) - GDMODI CAMP PLN. ATTENDANCE REPORT
-
010203040507 - BUSIN. COMMU. Il /. MACRO. ECONO. / COR. ACCOU. / BUS. STATIL. /| MAN. THEOR. & PRA./IT . TOOLS. & APP
Seat No.: 30 CHUNDAWAT PRAVEENSINGH PUSHPENDRASINGH
Subject X00 X00 CC202 X00 CC204 X00
Date
Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 31 JOSHI RAVIKUMAR MOHANBHAI

Subject X00 CC201 X00 X00 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 32 BIHARI SAKILKHAN SHAMSHERKHAN

Subject X00 X00 CC202 X00 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 33 THEBHAT VAIBHAVBHAI DHUDABHAI

Subject X00 CC201 X00 CC203 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 34 GADHAVI VIJAYDAN DEVUDAN

Subject X00 CC201 X00 X00 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 35 MAKWANA VISHALKUMAR GOVINDBHAI

Subject X00 CC201 X00 X00 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime : 27/09/2019 4:08:00PM




BBA SEM-Il EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

Center :

(21) - UNJHA

ATTENDANCE REPORT

010203040507 - BUSIN. COMMU. Il / . MACRO. ECONO. / COR. ACCOU. / BUS. STATI. /| MAN. THEOR. & PRA./IT . TOOLS. & APP

Seat No.:

36

PATEL NEEL PANKAJKUMAR

Subject

FC

CC201

CC202

CC203

CC204

EC205

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

37

MALI USHA REMESHKUMAR

Subject

FC

CC201

CC202

CC203

CC204

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

38

SOMPURA ADITI AJAYBHAI

Subject

X00

CC201

CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

39

PATEL DHYAN JIGNESHKUMAR

Subject

X00

CC201

CC202

CC203

CC204

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

40

PATEL HA

RSHKUMAR

SURESHBHAI

Subject

FC

CC201

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

LY

MODI MAULIK RAMES

HBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

42

PATEL MIKIN CHETANKUMAR

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

X00

CC204

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

43

PATEL NA

MAN DHARMESHBHAI

Subject

X00

CC201

CC202

X00

CC204

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

44

PATEL SAHIL MUKESHBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

45

PATEL SHUBH JIGNESKUMAR

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

27/09/2019 4:08:00PM




BBA SEM-Il EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

Center :

(21) - UNJHA

ATTENDANCE REPORT

010203040507 - BUSIN. COMMU. Il / . MACRO. ECONO. / COR. ACCOU. / BUS. STATI. /| MAN. THEOR. & PRA./IT . TOOLS. & APP

Seat No.:

46

PATEL SOHAM TULSIBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

47

ACHARYA

TAP PRAKASHKUMAR

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

CC203

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

48

SUTHAR TIRTH KAUSHIKKUMAR

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

27/09/2019 4:08:00PM




BBA SEM-Il EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019
(76) - HNGU CAMP. PTN

Center :

ATTENDANCE REPORT

010203040507 - BUSIN. COMMU. Il / . MACRO. ECONO. / COR. ACCOU. / BUS. STATI. /| MAN. THEOR. & PRA./IT . TOOLS. & APP

Seat No.:

49

THAKKAR ANJALI RASIKBHAI

Subject

X00

CC201

CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

50

SONI DIVYKUMAR RAJESHBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

X00

X00

CC204

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

51

DESAI HARGOVIND MOHANBHAI

Subject

X00

CC201

CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

52

BHATIYA RUTVIK DINESHKUMAR

Subject

FC

CC201

CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

27/09/2019 4:08:00PM




BBA SEM-Il EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019
(105) - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA

Center :

ATTENDANCE REPORT

010203040507 - BUSIN. COMMU. Il / . MACRO. ECONO. / COR. ACCOU. / BUS. STATI. /| MAN. THEOR. & PRA./IT . TOOLS. & APP

Seat No.:

53

RAVAL ABHISHEK AJITKUMAR

Subject

X00

X00

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

54

PANCHAL

AKHILKUMAR BHARATBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

55

PATEL ANJALIBEN VIPULBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

X00

CC204

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

56

SINGH AN

UPRIYA ANUJPRATAPSINGH

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

57

RAJPUT DHANANJAYSINGH RAKESHKUMAR

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

58

VYAS DHARVI VASANTKUMAR

Subject

X00

X00

X00

CC203

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

59

CHAUDHARY DHIREN

JAYANTIBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

CC203

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

60

KUSHWAHA DHRUV P

RABODHBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

CC203

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

61

CHAUDHARI DIP PRAKASHBHAI

Subject

X00

CC201

CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

62

ADHIYOL GAHANBHAI

RAMESHBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

27/09/2019 4:08:00PM




BBA SEM-Il EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019
(105) - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA

Center :

ATTENDANCE REPORT

010203040507 - BUSIN. COMMU. Il / . MACRO. ECONO. / COR. ACCOU. / BUS. STATI. /| MAN. THEOR. & PRA./IT . TOOLS. & APP

Seat No.:

63

LIMBACHIYA HANI JAYESHKUMAR

Subject

X00

X00 CC202

CC203

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

64

PANDYA HARDIKKUMAR BALDEVBHAI

Subject

X00

X00 X00

CC203

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

65

MODI JATIN RAKESHBHAI

Subject

X00

X00 CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

66

CHAUDHARY JAYKUMAR ISHWARBHAI

Subject

X00

X00 CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

67

RAVAL KUSHAGRA JAYESHKUMAR

Subject

FC

CC201 CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

68

SUTHAR MEHULKUMA

R NARAYAN

BHAI

Subject

FC

X00 X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

69

RATHOD NAUMANMIYA IBRAHIMMIYA

Subject

X00

X00 CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

70

SOLANKI NIRAVKUMAR VINODBHAI

Subject

X00

X00 CC202

CC203

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

7

CHAUDHARY NISHANT KURANKUMAR

Subject

X00

X00 X00

CC203

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

72

MEENA RAJKIRAN LAXMINARAYANA

Subject

X00

X00 CC202

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

27/09/2019 4:08:00PM




BBA SEM-Il EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

| Center : (105) - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA ATTENDANCE REPORT
-
010203040507 - BUSIN. COMMU. Il /. MACRO. ECONO. / COR. ACCOU. / BUS. STATIL. /| MAN. THEOR. & PRA./IT . TOOLS. & APP
Seat No.: 73 PATEL RIDDHI NARESHBHAI
Subject X00 X00 CC202 X00 X00 X00
Date
Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 74 RATHOD ROHANKUMAR KAUSHIKBHAI

Subject X00 X00 CC202 CC203 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 75 RAOL RUTUKUNVARBA DILIPSINH

Subject X00 X00 CC202 X00 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 76 PANCHAL SACHIN MOTIBHAI

Subject FC X00 CC202 X00 X00 EC205
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 77 KURISHINKAL SHALIN JACOB

Subject X00 CC201 X00 CC203 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 78 BRAHMBHATT SHIVANG RANGRAJ

Subject X00 X00 CC202 X00 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 79 PATEL SUHAGKUMAR JYANTILAL

Subject X00 X00 CC202 X00 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 80 PARMAR UJJAVAL RAJESHBHAI

Subject X00 X00 CC202 X00 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 81 PATEL URVASHI MAHENDRAKUMAR

Subject X00 CC201 X00 X00 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime : 27/09/2019 4:08:00PM




BBA SEM-Il EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019
(113) - GROWMORE CAMP. HMT

Center :

ATTENDANCE REPORT

010203040507 - BUSIN. COMMU. Il / . MACRO. ECONO. / COR. ACCOU. / BUS. STATI. /| MAN. THEOR. & PRA./IT . TOOLS. & APP

Seat No.:

82

MEHTA AXAT KALPESHBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

CC202 CC203

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

83

KHANT AXAYKUMAR BABUBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

X00 CC203

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

84

PARGHI D

ENISHKUMAR ARJUNBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

X00 CC203

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

85

KHARODIYA FAIZANBHAI YASINBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

CC202 CC203

CC204

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

86

DESAI GA

UTAMKUMAR MAHESHBHAI

Subject

FC

X00

X00 CC203

CC204

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

87

PANDYA KUNIKABEN KALIDAS

Subject

X00

X00

X00 CC203

CC204

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

88

PATEL PRIYANSHUKUMAR JAYESHKUMAR

Subject

X00

X00

X00 CC203

CC204

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

89

NINAMA RAHULBHAI KIRTIBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

X00 CC203

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

90

RAVAL RONAK PRAFULBHAI

Subject

FC

X00

X00 X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

27/09/2019 4:08:00PM




BBA SEM-Il EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

- Center : (128) - NANI KADI ATTENDANCE REPORT
.
010203040507 - BUSIN. COMMU. Il / . MACRO. ECONO. / COR. ACCOU. / BUS. STATI. / MAN. THEOR. & PRA. / IT . TOOLS. & APP
Seat No.: 91 NAYAK KINJALBEN JAGADISHBHAI
Subject X00 X00 X00 X00 CC204 X00
Date
Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 92 PARMAR PANKAJKUMAR LAXMANBHAI

Subject X00 X00 X00 X00 CC204 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

010304050207 - BUSIN. COMMU. Il / . MACRO. ECONO. / COR. ACCOU. / BUS. STATI. / MAN. THEOR. & PRA./IT . TOOLS. & APP

Seat No.: 93 PATEL ANKIT RAMANBHAI

Subject FC CC201 CC202 CC203 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 94 PRAJAPATI DHAVALKUMAR RASIKBHAI

Subject X00 X00 X00 CcC203 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 95 PATEL JATINBHAI HASMUKHBHAI

Subject X00 X00 CC202 X00 CC204 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 96 SUTHAR KEYUR BHAVESHBHAI

Subject X00 CC201 X00 CcC203 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 97 DESAI KINJALBEN JAGMALBHAI

Subject FC X00 X00 CcC203 CC204 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 98 PATEL RAJ BHARATBHAI

Subject X00 X00 CC202 CcC203 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 99 PATEL SANDIPKUMAR RAMESHBHAI

Subject FC X00 X00 X00 CC204 EC205
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime : 27/09/2019 4:08:00PM




BBA SEM-Il EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

| Center : (144) - HNSB, HIMMATNAGAR ATTENDANCE REPORT
-
010203040506 - BUSIN. COMMU. Il / . MACRO. ECONO. / COR. ACCOU. / BUS. STATI. /| MAN. THEOR. & PRA./ ENV. STUDI
Seat No.: 100 DOl MOHAMMADHARIS NIJAMUDDIN
Subject X00 CC201 CC202 CC203 X00 X00
Date
Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 101 POTHIGARA MOHAMMADMATIN MAKBULAHMAD
Subject X00 CC201 CC202 CC203 CC204 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 102 PRAJAPATI NAINESHKUMAR BABUBHAI

Subject X00 X00 X00 X00 X00 EC205
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 103 NAYAK NEHABAHEN BHANUBHAI

Subject X00 CC201 X00 CC203 X00 EC205
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 104 PRAJAPATI NILESH PRAKASHBHAI

Subject FC CC201 CC202 X00 CC204 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 105 PRAJAPATI SUNILKUMAR CHETANBHAI

Subject X00 CC201 CC202 X00 X00 EC205
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

010203040507 - BUSIN. COMMU. Il / . MACRO. ECONO. / COR. ACCOU. / BUS. STATI. / MAN. THEOR. & PRA./IT . TOOLS. & APP

Seat No.: 106 MATADAR AMJAD JAMILHUSAIN

Subject X00 X00 CC202 X00 CC204 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 107 BHATT BHAUTIK SARVANAND

Subject X00 X00 X00 CcC203 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 108 MAKWANA BRIJESHKUMAR MAGANBHAI

Subject X00 CC201 CC202 CcC203 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime : 27/09/2019 4:08:00PM




BBA SEM-Il EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

| Center : (144) - HNSB, HIMMATNAGAR ATTENDANCE REPORT
-
010203040507 - BUSIN. COMMU. Il /. MACRO. ECONO. / COR. ACCOU. / BUS. STATIL. /| MAN. THEOR. & PRA./IT . TOOLS. & APP
Seat No.: 109 VAGHELA JIGARKUMAR MAHESHBHAI
Subject X00 CC201 CC202 CC203 X00 X00
Date
Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 110 PATEL KRUPABEN PRAVINBHAI

Subject X00 CC201 CC202 X00 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 111 RABARI MAGANBHAI VASANABHAI

Subject X00 X00 CC202 X00 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 112 PARMAR SUHAGKUMAR KIRITBHAI

Subject X00 CC201 X00 X00 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 113 SHAH VIRAJ JAYESHKUMAR

Subject X00 CC201 CC202 X00 CC204 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime : 27/09/2019 4:08:00PM




